10/08/2024: Event 1a

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.45

Place/Qual
1 Q 209
2 Q 203

200

CAT# Handler (Club)

Corry-Thomas, M
Beable, J

Torres, N

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Use Your lllusion
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
MooSaysTheCow

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

44.18 0
56.60 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

WD/ABS

10/08/2024: Event 1b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.64

Place/Qual
Q 307
Q 303
Q 308
324
319
309
312
310
305
318
315

ga A W N BB

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Baird, K

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Bell, D (Knox ODC)
Croft, P (Knox ODC)
Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
Westwood, P

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Baird, K

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
AGCH Hoku Indiana
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Kataku Golden Sunrise
Bella
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle
Storm
Skip
Hoku Lickety Split
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

41.30 0
47.59 0
53.31 0
44.19 10
64.24 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
24.24

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ

10/08/2024: Event 1c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.85

Annette Claughton

STATUS : FINALISED
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CAT# Handler (Club)

415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
413 Bushell, B (WAG)

405 Fraser, F (BDOC)

411 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

409 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

416 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
404 Dixon, R

Pedigree Name
Squeakdog
Canicula Halcyon (Al)
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Kandilon Marsh Moon
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
38.06 0
44.04 0
45.62 0
41.79 5
56.19 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

14.19

WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

10/08/2024: Event 1d

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.85

Place/Qual

1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

608 Diamond, H

602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
609 Wendnagel, C

606 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
601 Corry-Thomas, M

603 Lyon, J

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
DizzyCanDash
Rockafellerskank

Albajail Watts Missing

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
34.65 5
37.12 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/08/2024: Event le

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 50.00; ROT 4

Place/Qual
1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)
515 Schnider, A

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

34.84 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

520 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 35.54 0 0.00

543 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 43.96 0 0.00

516 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 44.97 0 0.00

548 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 37.09 5 5.00

523 Sanders, K Matilda 59.81 0 9.81

545 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 41.41 10 10.00

566 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 61.63 15 26.63

531 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot DQ
571 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
505 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden DQ
529 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe DQ
536 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS DQ
538 Bergin, K Raddish DQ
558 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli DQ
550 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
530 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force DQ
506 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits DQ
568 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl DQ
535 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky DQ
541 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
549 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox DQ
504 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar DQ
555 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove DQ
542 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Ozborda Flick the switch

DATE:

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

DQ

10/08/2024: Event 2a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 131; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.38

Place/Qual
204
208

CAT# Handler (Club)

Torres, N

Torres, N

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Agilichi U R My Sunshine
Grandimage Walking In The Rain

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

43.66

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
10.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 2b

Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 131; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.52

Place/Qual
1 Q 323
2 Q 320
316
322

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Devongem Indie Rose

Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Henry

Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)

Ripley

Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagdalaherne Th Blk Things R

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
24.62
37.92

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS

10/08/2024: Event 2c

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 131; SCT 49.00; ROT 2.67

Place/Qual
1 Q 402
2 Q 410

414

CAT# Handler (Club)

Corry-Thomas, M
Bowland, J (KKTC)
Mclintosh, H

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
Nandi

Dawnsio G Force

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
19.51
41.46

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/11/2024 01:54:53 am



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

10/08/2024: Event 2d Novice Jumping 600 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 131; SCT 49.00; ROT 2.67
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax DQ
611 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ
612 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 37.42 10 10.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 2e Novice Jumping 500 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 131; SCT 47.00; ROT 2.79
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 572 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader 21.66 0 0.00
2 Q 533 Leggio, J Lola 28.12 0 0.00
3 Q 573 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lmgi@hddazile The Wolf 31.87 0 0.00
4 570 Adamczewski, C (Albury & Border Kennel Gleimaphore 51.93 0 4.93
5 547 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedienciDqhZlub Inc.) 35.24 5 5.00
539 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout DQ
564 Lyon, J Albajail Get My Drift DQ
528 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation DQ
534 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse DQ
574 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN DQ
532 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summertime Blues DQ
554 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN DQ
565 Bayliss, B (Gippsland ODC) Piper DQ
562 Sanders, K Bodhi 0.00 NFC
518 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

10/08/2024: Event 3a Excellent Jumping 200 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 43.90 0 0.00
10/08/2024: Event 3b Excellent Jumping 300 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.06
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez 36.95 0 0.00
2 311 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Littleboston George Boo 37.70 5 5.00
10/08/2024: Event 3c Excellent Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.24
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 408 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediend&iedglCilituéndgart 45.98 0 0.00
10/08/2024: Event 3d Excellent Jumping 600 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.24
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 607 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 42.12 0 0.00
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
10/08/2024: Event 3e Excellent Jumping 500 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 31.31 0 0.00

2 Q 503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 32.45 0 0.00

3 537 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Raven Cru 30.34 5 5.00

4 556 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 45.31 5 5.00
557 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine DQ
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
552 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BagélliCinac) Elsey DQ
546 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy DQ
553 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda DQ
525 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii DQ
509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) DQ

10/08/2024: Event 4 Open Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 167)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 56.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 56.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 56.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 56.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 56.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 27.26 0 0.00
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
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O 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0

318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 28.92 0 0.00
415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 29.35 0 0.00
548 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 29.99 0 0.00
606 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 31.53 0 0.00
503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 34.60 0 0.00
412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon 35.93 0 0.00
543 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 39.30 0 0.00
308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 45.07 0 0.00
306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez 45.43 0 0.00
542 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 29.05 5 5.00
323 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose 36.63 5 5.00
504 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar 37.52 5 5.00
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 38.45 5 5.00
568 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl 33.14 10 10.00
561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 31.17 15 15.00
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 30.63 20 20.00
559 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
302 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME DQ
571 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii DQ
610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax DQ
532 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summertime Blues DQ
538 Bergin, K Raddish DQ
546 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy DQ
541 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
310 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

557 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine DQ
547 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dqdlub Inc.) DQ
531 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot DQ
572 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader DQ
518 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko DQ
565 Bayliss, B (Gippsland ODC) Piper DQ
603 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing DQ
501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast DQ
558 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli DQ
509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) DQ
554 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN DQ
200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow WD/ABS
317 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire DQ
536 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS DQ
525 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
611 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ
319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise DQ
555 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove DQ
562 Sanders, K Bodhi DQ
312 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle DQ
539 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout DQ
515 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY DQ
528 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation DQ
414 Mclntosh, H Dawnsio G Force DQ
550 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
537 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Raven Cru DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

10/08/2024: Event 9
COURSE STATS (Length: 198)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 62.00

Masters Snooker

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 520
401
307
321
310
550
523
505
305
529
502
546
415
559
303
571

© O N o g~ W N e
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McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Liang, L (ADCV)
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Sanders, K

Warland, K

Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Warland, K

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Baird, K

Mucha, E (Ballaarat)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Riversong Ryker
Flatout Sweet Revenge
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Dygae Dino Rae

Storm

llloura Slater

Matilda

Albajail Fair Maiden
Skip

Albajail Call Me Maybe
Bojak Magik O Moose
Indy

Squeakdog

llloura Believe TheHype
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

Bluemoon Kai

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
42.27
43.22
43.94
46.33
46.38
54.46
58.32
38.33
44.87
45.98
53.18
59.12

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
24
24
24
16
16

16

51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
43.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
18.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

10/08/2024: Event 10 Excellent Snooker Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 182)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 73.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 607 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 45.28 24 51.00
2 Q 538 Bergin, K Raddish 46.66 24 51.00
3 Q 317 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 51.87 24 51.00
4 Q 308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 56.63 24 51.00
5 Q 309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 56.81 24 51.00
6 Q 319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 60.39 24 51.00
7 Q 609 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 61.03 24 51.00
8 Q 512 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Ehana Anastacia (Al) 61.40 24 51.00
9 501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 73.69 19 46.00
10 411 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 56.74 24 44.00
11 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 46.01 24 38.00
12 306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez 50.47 24 38.00
13 566 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 56.77 24 38.00
14 412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon 51.43 24 33.00
15 548 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 40.39 24 29.00
16 525 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 43.80 24 29.00
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17 535
18 562
19 603
20 541
407
549
531
203
409
324
553
536

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Sanders, K

Lyon, J

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kassell, W (Knox ODC)

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Christensen, C (CDOC)
Beable, J

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Bodhi

Albajail Watts Missing

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Caleebra Burberrys Brit
Flatout FireFox

Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Waiwilta Rebel Heart

Keenai Princess of Wakanda
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS

29.56
39.93
26.58
27.19

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

17 17.00
16 16.00
8 8.00
0 2.00
DQ
WDJ/ABS
0 DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
9 DQ
DQ

10/08/2024: Event 11

COURSE STATS (Length: 148)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 70.00

Novice Snooker

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 413
2 Q 515
3 Q 556
4 Q 318

Bushell, B (WAG)
Schnider, A

Warland, K

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Canicula Halcyon (Al)
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Albajail Shes A Ten
Hoku Lickety Split

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

37.01
37.25
37.93
40.34

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

5 Q 410 Bowland, J (KKTC) Nandi 49.92 24 51.00
6 Q 320 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Henry 67.99 24 51.00
7 Q 206 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 46.52 18 45.00
8 542 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 38.57 24 38.00
9 503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 46.85 23 37.00
10 544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 28.39 8 22.00
11 521 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen 39.90 16 18.00
12 416 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 25.83 0 14.00
13 539 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout 43.59 8 13.00
14 547 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&DgdnZlub Inc.) 45.01 9 9.00
15 551 Beable, J Billyboy 35.97 8 8.00
572 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader WD/ABS
316 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley DQ
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
560 Claughton, A Kayladene Moonwalker DQ
322 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagdalahere Th Blk Things R WD/ABS
554 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN DQ
612 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt WD/ABS
570 Adamczewski, C (Albury & Border Kennel Gleilmaphore WD/ABS
10/08/2024: Event 5a Novice Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 151; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.10
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
574 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN 0.00 DQ
518 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ
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556
568
534
533
572
541
554
537
553
547
562
552
573
566

Warland, K

Distefano, L
McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Leggio, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Albajail Shes A Ten
Kayladene The Black Pearl
Etherial Total Eclipse

Lola

Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Wheatley, M

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN
Brimfeldt Raven Cru

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&DgdnZlub Inc.)

Sanders, K

Bodhi

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& DamgélliCinac) Elsey
Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lagi@todDazile The Wolf

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Cochagwyn Just Do It

63.39

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
4.00 DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/08/2024: Event 5b

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 151; SCT 93.00; ROT 1.62
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 209
2 Q 202

Corry-Thomas, M

Torres, N

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

Use Your lllusion

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
38.90
43.19

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00

10/08/2024: Event 5¢

Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 151; SCT 86.00; ROT 1.75
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/11/2024 01:54:53 am



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez DQ
311 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Littleboston George Boo DQ
323 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose DQ
312 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle NFC
317 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire DQ
320 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Henry 52.29 1 1.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 5d Novice Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 151; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 402 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 39.20 1 1.00
2 413 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 43.88 3 3.00

414 Mclintosh, H Dawnsio G Force DQ

10/08/2024: Event 5e Novice Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 151; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 32.64 1 1.00 DQ
611 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ
612 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt DQ
603 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 36.36 10 10.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 6a Excellent Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 164; SCT 62.00; ROT 2.65

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 515 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 41.31 0 0.00
2 Q 549 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 45.82 0 0.00
3 509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 42.98 1 1.00
4 531 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 44.95 1 1.00
5 538 Bergin, K Raddish 47.27 1 1.00
6 551 Beable, J Billyboy 69.23 0 7.23
501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 39.12 1 1.00 DQ
503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ
530 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0 0.00 DQ
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 6b Excellent Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 164; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.04
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencgilbegédinalth€€PD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD 106.93 0 26.93 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 6¢ Excellent Agility 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 164; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.21
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 78.63 3 7.63 DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

10/08/2024: Event 6d Excellent Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 164; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon 46.98 0 0.00
2 416 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 37.74 2 2.00
411 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
408 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediend&iedglClituéndgart DQ
10/08/2024: Event 6e Excellent Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 164; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 609 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 65.83 0 0.00
2 606 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 45.58 1 1.00
607 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 7a Masters Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.50
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 545 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 50.88 0 0.00
2 Q 505 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 54.04 0 0.00
3 516 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 42.54 1 1.00
4 520 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 52.00 1 1.00
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

5 529 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 54.92 1 1.00
6 535 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 47.02 2 2.00
7 559 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 50.00 8 8.00
540 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream DQ
536 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS DQ
550 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
523 Sanders, K Matilda 0.00 DQ
571 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai 0.00 DQ
506 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ
512 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Ehana Anastacia (Al) 0.00 DQ
511 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch DQ
548 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) DQ
502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
542 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 0.00 DQ
543 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 7b Masters Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.69
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 206 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 66.83 0 0.00
203 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 7c Masters Agility 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.92
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 49.68 0 0.00
2 Q 315 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 51.29 0 0.00
3 Q 321 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 52.17 0 0.00
4 Q 308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 64.93 0 0.00
5 324 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 52.33 1 1.00
6 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 56.25 2 2.00
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 0.00 DQ
303 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame DQ
10/08/2024: Event 7d Masters Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.18
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 67.81 0 0.00
2 407 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit 67.14 1 1.00
3 401 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 57.70 2 2.00
404 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
10/08/2024: Event 7e Masters Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 45.98 0 0.00
2 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 56.55 0 0.00
601 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

10/08/2024: Event 8 Open Agility
COURSE STATS (Length: 171)

Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 78.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 78.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 78.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 78.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 78.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 38.97 0 0.00

2 Q 318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 45.66 0 0.00

3 Q 543 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 47.89 0 0.00

4 Q 405 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 53.17 0 0.00

5 Q 319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 55.90 0 0.00

6 Q 308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 61.89 0 0.00

7 571 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai 44.35 1 1.00

8 609 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 63.67 1 1.00

9 542 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 51.40 2 2.00
509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
401 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 0.00 DQ
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 0.00 DQ
415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon 0.00 DQ
546 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 0.00 DQ
512 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Ehana Anastacia (Al) WD/ABS
535 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 47.88 1 1.00 DQ
550 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
572 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader NFC
610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax WD/ABS
407 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit 0.00 DQ
531 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 0.00 DQ
538 Bergin, K Raddish 0.00 DQ
321 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 0.00 DQ
562 Sanders, K Bodhi 0.00 NFC
561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 0.00 DQ
416 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 DQ
503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ
536 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 0.00 DQ
323 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose 0.00 DQ
552 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BagellliCinac) Elsey 0.00 DQ
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 12a Novice Agility 500 Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 573 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€ixagitadDazile The Wolf 47.42 0 0.00
2 533 Leggio, J Lola 33.50 1 1.00
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

3 537 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Raven Cru 35.56 1 1.00
4 566 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 46.18 2 2.00
5 534 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 48.44 2 2.00
6 568 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl 42.17 3 3.00
518 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ
556 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten 0.00 DQ
521 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen DQ
572 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader NFC
541 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
554 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN 0.00 WD/ABS
553 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda DQ
547 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dgdnlub Inc.) 0.00 DQ
562 Sanders, K Bodhi 0.00 NFC
552 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc& DagailiCinac) Elsey DQ
574 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN 0.00 NFC
10/08/2024: Event 12b Novice Agility 200 Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 209 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 46.81 1 1.00
202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 12c Novice Agility 300 Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 323 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose
2 Q 311 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Littleboston George Boo
3 Q 317 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez
322 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcsdbagd&aiWhere Th Blk Things R

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30.26 0 0.00
41.28 0 0.00
46.85 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

10/08/2024: Event 12d Peter Westwood

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 402 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
2 414 Mcintosh, H Dawnsio G Force
413 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

35.08 1 1.00
37.03 2 2.00
0.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 12e Peter Westwood

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88

Novice Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 612 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt
610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax
611 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

58.31 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 13a Peter Westwood

COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.38

Excellent Agility 500

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 530 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 34.22 0 0.00
2 Q 538 Bergin, K Raddish 47.03 0 0.00
3 561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 39.01 1 1.00
4 503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 51.19 1 1.00
5 531 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 47.66 2 2.00
6 522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 50.15 2 2.00
7 501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 57.80 2 2.00
549 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 0.00 DQ
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii WD/ABS
509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 13b Excellent Agility 200 Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 83.00; ROT 2.1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc®ilbmgdéginalthCPD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 13c Excellent Agility 300 Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 83.00; ROT 2.1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 0.00 DQ
10/08/2024: Event 13d Excellent Agility 400 Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.23

Place/Qual
1 411
2 412
416

CAT#

Handler (Club)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Kandilon Marsh Moon

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

DATE:
Dog's Time
44.35
127.28

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Course Faults

2
1

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
2.00

50.28
0.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 13e

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.23

Place/Qual
1 606
609
607

CAT# Handler (Club)

Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Wendnagel, C
Wendnagel, C

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name
DizzyCanDash
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel

Jalorca Fierte de Ember

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

48.46

Course Faults

1

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

10/08/2024: Event 14a

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.99

Place/Qual
Q 536
Q 542
Q 543
512
506
545
535
550

o o b~ WN BB

CAT# Handler (Club)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Stone, G

Kassell, W (Knox ODC)

Kisielnicki, K

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Magicpotion
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Ehana Anastacia (Al)
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Adensley Queen of the South
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

llloura Slater

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
43.39
51.88
54.48
68.36
42.15
62.63

Course Faults

oo O O o O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.36

5.00

10.00
DQ
DQ
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502
540
529
505
571
546
511
520
559
523
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Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Lyon, J

Warland, K

Warland, K

Mucha, E (Ballaarat)

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Sanders, K

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Bojak Magik O Moose
Albajail Dare to Dream
Albajail Call Me Maybe
Albajail Fair Maiden
Bluemoon Kai

Indy

Ozborda Flick the switch
Riversong Ryker

llloura Believe TheHype

Matilda

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc  DATE:

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

10/08/2024: Event 14b

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.6
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2

Q 203
Q 206

Beable, J

Torres, N

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

Minnie The Chihuahua

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

76.97 0
77.00 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

10/08/2024: Event 14c

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.6
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2

309
303
308

Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
Baird, K
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

Bella

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

Kandilon Mellow Moon

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

81.24 0
61.94 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

4.24
5.00

DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

321 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
324 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart WD/ABS
310 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip DQ
318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split WD/ABS
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana DQ
315 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star DQ

10/08/2024: Event 14d Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.78

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 404 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 56.51 0 0.00
401 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge WD/ABS
407 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit DQ
415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ

10/08/2024: Event 14e Peter Westwood STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.78

Masters Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 45,52 0 0.00
2 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 52.35 0 0.00

608 Diamond, H

Kerodan Links Awakening

DQ

11/08/2024: Event 15a Novice Jumping 200

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 126; SCT 51.00; ROT 2.47

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 208
2 204
205

Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Torres, N Grandimage Walking In The Rain
Torres, N Agilichi U R My Sunshine
Cotter, S Mayjoehaven Eloise

DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
Dog's Time Course Faults
50.89 0
40.51 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 15b

Novice Jumping 300

Darren Wallace

COURSE STATS: Length: 126; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.74

Place/Qual
1 322
320
313
323

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediehcedbagdelaiWherne Th Blk Things R
Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Henry
Van der Wolde, C Clarelly No Fixed Address

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

86.76

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

50.76
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 15c¢

Novice Jumping 400

Darren Wallace

COURSE STATS: Length: 126; SCT 43.00; ROT 2.93

Place/Qual
1 Q 410
2 414

403

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name
Bowland, J (KKTC) Nandi
Mclintosh, H Dawnsio G Force

Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIHEb Inc.)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
42.51
26.22

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 15d

Novice Jumping 600

Darren Wallace

COURSE STATS: Length: 126; SCT 43.00; ROT 2.93

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax DQ
611 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ
11/08/2024: Event 15e Novice Jumping 500 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 126; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.07
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 524 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Beniji 29.76 0 0.00
2 Q 567 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 34.99 0 0.00
3 528 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 21.89 5 5.00
4 574 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN 23.39 5 5.00
5 573 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lmgi@hddazile The Wolf 27.93 5 5.00
6 518 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 21.42 10 10.00
7 565 Bayliss, B (Gippsland ODC) Piper 31.30 10 10.00
532 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summertime Blues DQ
539 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout DQ
564 Lyon, J Albajail Get My Drift DQ
560 Claughton, A Kayladene Moonwalker DQ
508 Van der Wolde, C Etherial Do You Remember WD/ABS
562 Sanders, K Bodhi DQ
534 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse DQ
570 Adamczewski, C (Albury & Border Kennel Gleimaphore DQ
547 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dqunlub Inc.) DQ
554 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN DQ
569 Schultz, J Yeoville Uptown Funk DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

11/08/2024: Event 16a Excellent Jumping 200 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.06
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 41.22 0 0.00
11/08/2024: Event 16b Excellent Jumping 300 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.24
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 311 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Littleboston George Boo 42.00 10 10.00
306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez DQ
11/08/2024: Event 16c¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.44
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
408 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediend&iedglCilituéndgart DQ
11/08/2024: Event 16d Excellent Jumping 600 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.44
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember DQ
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11/08/2024: Event 16e

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.59

Place/Qual
1 Q 501
2 503
3 546

556
557
521
563
522
552
537
553
525
544
509

CAT# Handler (Club)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Wheatley, M

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Warland, K

Kisielnicki, K

Claughton, A

Parry, A (Albury & Border Kennel Club)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

ArcticBlast

BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO

Indy

Albajail Shes A Ten
Kayladene The Girl Is Mine
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Harley Bear

Kayladene on the Horizon

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BageiliCinac) Elsey

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Stone, G

Brimfeldt Raven Cru

Keenai Princess of Wakanda
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Bindii

Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

DATE:
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
30.42
39.93
45.33

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Course Faults
0
5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 17a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.42

Place/Qual
1 Q 209
2 Q 200

203

CAT# Handler (Club)

Corry-Thomas, M
Torres, N

Beable, J

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Use Your lllusion
MooSaysTheCow
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
42.02
4531

Course Faults

0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

11/08/2024: Event 17b Masters Jumping 300 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.63
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 38.48 0 0.00
2 Q 310 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 38.55 0 0.00
3 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 38.71 0 0.00
4 Q 324 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 42.01 0 0.00
5 Q 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 43.78 0 0.00
6 319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 52.25 0 3.25
7 308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 55.04 0 6.04
8 309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 55.73 5 11.73
9 312 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle 55.51 10 16.51
10 317 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 58.36 10 19.36
302 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME DQ
321 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split DQ
315 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star DQ
11/08/2024: Event 17c Masters Jumping 400 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.87
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 37.18 0 0.00
412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon DQ
411 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song DQ
409 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/11/2024 01:54:53 am



413
416
404

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Bushell, B (WAG)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Dixon, R

Canicula Halcyon (Al)
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 17d

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.87

Place/Qual
1 Q 608
2 Q 602
3 601
4 609

606
603

CAT# Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Corry-Thomas, M

Wendnagel, C

Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Lyon, J

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Rockafellerskank
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
DizzyCanDash
Albajail Watts Missing

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.65
37.29
37.19
68.80

Course Faults

0
0
5
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

22.80
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 17e

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 43.00; ROT 4.14

Place/Qual
515
504
531
548
543
502
520

N~ o o b~ W Nk
o O O O O

CAT# Handler (Club)

Schnider, A

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Christensen, C (CDOC)
Schnider, A

Stone, G

Hall, Z (ADCV)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 33.73
Gadhar Impulse to Soar 33.98
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 38.05
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 38.11
Rozate Just The Way You Are 40.90
Bojak Magik O Moose 46.27
Riversong Ryker 32.70

Course Faults

oo O O O o o o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.27
5.00
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529
523
561
550
516
566
536
558
505
571
530
506
545
511
542
535
549
541
555

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Warland, K

Sanders, K

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Warland, K

Mucha, E (Ballaarat)
Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, K

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Albajail Call Me Maybe
Matilda

Kayladene Pandemonium
llloura Slater

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Cochagwyn Just Do It
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Redhotchilli

Albajail Fair Maiden
Bluemoon Kai

Kayladene Feelin the Force
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Adensley Queen of the South
Ozborda Flick the switch
Magicpotion

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Flatout FireFox

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Wicked Soul Groove

35.62
61.39

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

5 5.00

5 23.39
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 21a
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 51.00; ROT 2.84
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

208
204

Novice Jumping 200

Torres, N

Torres, N

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Grandimage Walking In The Rain

Agilichi U R My Sunshine

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

49.51

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00

DQ
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205

Cotter, S

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Mayjoehaven Eloise

DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

DQ

11/08/2024: Event 21b

Novice Jumping 300

Stephy Lawrence

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual
1 Q 323
2 313
3 322

320

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose

Van der Wolde, C Clarelly No Fixed Address
Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagdalaherne Th Blk Things R

Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Henry

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
27.76
39.68
64.90

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
21.90
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 21c

Novice Jumping 400

Stephy Lawrence

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.22

Place/Qual
1 Q 402
2 403
3 414

410

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience COQKIEb Inc.)
Mclintosh, H Dawnsio G Force

Bowland, J (KKTC) Nandi

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
19.20
48.36
31.53

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
3.36
5.00
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 21d

Novice Jumping 600

Stephy Lawrence

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.22

Place/Qual

610
611

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name
Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

11/08/2024: Event 21e Novice Jumping 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 532 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summertime Blues 21.43 0 0.00
2 Q 573 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lagi@todDazile The Wolf 32.13 0 0.00
3 Q 547 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediencDqhZlub Inc.) 35.21 0 0.00
4 Q 567 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 35.55 0 0.00
5 Q 564 Lyon, J Albajail Get My Drift 41.57 0 0.00
6 551 Beable, J Billyboy 45.01 0 1.01
7 534 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 30.95 5 5.00
8 569 Schultz, J Yeoville Uptown Funk 32.60 5 5.00
9 528 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 18.99 15 15.00
10 570 Adamczewski, C (Albury & Border Kennel Gleimaphore 60.72 10 26.72
508 Van der Wolde, C Etherial Do You Remember 0.00 WD/ABS
560 Claughton, A Kayladene Moonwalker DQ
539 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout DQ
574 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN WD/ABS
524 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji DQ
554 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN DQ
565 Bayliss, B (Gippsland ODC) Piper DQ
562 Sanders, K Bodhi DQ
518 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko DQ
11/08/2024: Event 22a Excellent Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/11/2024 01:54:53 am



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine DQ
11/08/2024: Event 22b Excellent Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez 42.95 0 0.00
311 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Littleboston George Boo DQ
11/08/2024: Event 22c Excellent Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.48
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
408 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiliuéndgart DQ
11/08/2024: Event 22d Excellent Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.48
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 607 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 44.43 0 0.00
11/08/2024: Event 22e Excellent Jumping 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.56
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 546 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy

552 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BagelliCinac) Elsey
556 Warland, K Albajail Shes A Ten
557 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine
521 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
563 Parry, A (Albury & Border Kennel Club)  Harley Bear
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon
501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast
503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO
537 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Raven Cru
553 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda
525 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii
509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

DATE:

Dog's Time

51.72

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 16.72
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 23a Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.72

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
203 Beable, J
200 Torres, N
206 Torres, N

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
MooSaysTheCow
Minnie The Chihuahua

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS

11/08/2024: Event 23b Masters Jumping 300

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.89

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 315 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 34.21 0 0.00
2 Q 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 37.30 0 0.00
3 Q 310 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 38.57 0 0.00
4 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 38.48 5 5.00
5 309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 63.46 5 23.46
6 319 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 73.58 5 33.58
303 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame DQ
321 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
324 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart DQ
312 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle DQ
302 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME DQ
318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split DQ
308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon DQ
11/08/2024: Event 23c Masters Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 43.00; ROT 4.07
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon 39.13 0 0.00
2 415 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 48.16 0 5.16
411 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song DQ
409 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse WD/ABS
413 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) DQ
416 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

404 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
11/08/2024: Event 23d Masters Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 43.00; ROT 4.07
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 35.34 0 0.00
2 609 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 60.73 5 22.73
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger DQ
601 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank WD/ABS
603 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing DQ
608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening DQ
11/08/2024: Event 23e Masters Jumping 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 42.00; ROT 4.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 511 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 32.34 0 0.00
2 Q 555 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 33.42 0 0.00
3 Q 504 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar 33.53 0 0.00
4 Q 545 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 33.91 0 0.00
5 Q 543 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 36.63 0 0.00
6 Q 516 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 37.98 0 0.00
7 Q 529 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 38.56 0 0.00
8 550 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 30.91 5 5.00
9 535 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 32.65 5 5.00
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505
515
571
536
566
530
506
558
542
502
531
520
561
541
548
523

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Warland, K

Schnider, A

Mucha, E (Ballaarat)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, K

Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Christensen, C (CDOC)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Schnider, A

Sanders, K

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Albajail Fair Maiden

KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Bluemoon Kai

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Redhotchilli

Magicpotion

Bojak Magik O Moose
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Riversong Ryker

Kayladene Pandemonium
Celtic River Turbo Charged
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
Matilda

DATE:

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

45.01

5 8.01

DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

11/08/2024: Event 18a
COURSE STATS: Length: 32; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.51
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a A W N P

Q
Q

548
550
545
512
505

Masters Agility 500

Schnider, A
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Kassell, W (Knox ODC)
Warland, K

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 45.59
llloura Slater 51.11
Adensley Queen of the South 51.11
Ehana Anastacia (Al) 56.58
Albajail Fair Maiden 45.18

STATUS : FINALISED

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

N B P O O
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6 559
7 507
8 523
511
542
516
502
536
529
546
571
506
535
520
543

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Taylor, J

Sanders, K

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Warland, K

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Mucha, E (Ballaarat)
Kisielnicki, K

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Stone, G

llloura Believe TheHype
Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren
Matilda

Ozborda Flick the switch
Magicpotion

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Bojak Magik O Moose
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Albajail Call Me Maybe

Indy

Bluemoon Kai

Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Riversong Ryker

Rozate Just The Way You Are

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

45.05 5
78.72 3
138.99 1

5.00
18.72
76.99

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 18b

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 32; SCT 74.00; ROT 0.43

Place/Qual

1 203
206

CAT# Handler (Club)

Beable, J

Torres, N

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
Minnie The Chihuahua

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

128.00

54.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

11/08/2024: Event 18c

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 32; SCT 69.00; ROT 0.46

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual
Q 307
Q 303
315
310
308
309
305
321
318
324

o 0o~ WN BB
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Baird, K

Baird, K

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Liang, L (ADCV)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Pedigree Name
AGCH Hoku Indiana
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Storm
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Bella
Skip
Dygae Dino Rae
Hoku Lickety Split
Waiwilta Rebel Heart

Dog's Time Course Faults
51.63
52.57
45.24
51.77

64.02

B B Bk B O O

75.22

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
7.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 18d

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 32; SCT 65.00; ROT 0.49

Place/Qual
1 Q 405
2 Q 415
3 406
401
407
404

CAT# Handler (Club)

Fraser, F (BDOC)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Taylor, J

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Kassell, W (Knox ODC)

Dixon, R

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy
Squeakdog
Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir
Flatout Sweet Revenge
Caleebra Burberrys Brit

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

54.44 0
56.73 0
65.26 2

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
2.26
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 18e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 32; SCT 65.00; ROT 0.49

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED
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1 602
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608
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Corry-Thomas, M

Diamond, H

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time
AG.CH 600 Trigger 47.52
Rockafellerskank

Kerodan Links Awakening

Course Faults

1

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ

11/08/2024: Event 19a

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.52

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 530 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 39.98 1 1.00

2 509 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 40.38 1 1.00
549 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 0.00 DQ
561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 0.00 DQ
522 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
501 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
515 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 0.00 DQ
531 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 0.00 DQ
503 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ

11/08/2024: Event 19b STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 83.00; ROT 2

CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200 Stephy Lawrence

Place/Qual Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc®ilbegdéginalthCPD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD 102.63 1 20.63
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11/08/2024: Event 19c Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.21
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 319 Croft, P (Knox ODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Kataku Golden Sunrise

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

62.77 3

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

3.00

11/08/2024: Event 19d Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
411 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
416 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Kandilon Marsh Moon
Dawnsio My Heart Song

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

11/08/2024: Event 19e Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 607 Wendnagel, C
609 Wendnagel, C

606 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Jalorca Fierte de Ember
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
DizzyCanDash

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

64.46 1

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

11/08/2024: Event 20a Novice Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 537 Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Brimfeldt Raven Cru

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

40.25 2

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
2.00
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2 567
3 534
574
518
556
521
568
524
541
554
553
547
562
552
573
566

McPherson, L (Bendigo)
McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Hall, E

Diamond, H

Warland, K

Claughton, A

Distefano, L

McPherson, A (Bendigo)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Wheatley, M

Hall, Z (ADCV)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc
Loki 53.60
Etherial Total Eclipse 55.16
Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN
Kayladene Prince Zuko
Albajail Shes A Ten
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Kayladene The Black Pearl
Beniji
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dgdnlub Inc.)

Sanders, K

Bodhi

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc& DagailiCinac) Elsey
Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lmmgi@thddazile The Wolf

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Cochagwyn Just Do It

DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

2 2.00
3 3.00

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

NFC

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 NFC

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

11/08/2024: Event 20b

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 76.00; ROT 1.88

Place/Qual

202
209

CAT# Handler (Club)

Torres, N

Corry-Thomas, M

Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine

Use Your lllusion

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
0.00 DQ

11/08/2024: Event 20c

Novice Agility 300

Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 72.00; ROT 1.99

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 323 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Devongem Indie Rose 33.77 0 0.00
2 306 Bowland, J (KKTC) Bhubez 52.43 1 1.00
3 302 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME 48.79 3 3.00
312 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle 0.00 NFC
316 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley 0.00 DQ
317 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 0.00 DQ
311 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Littleboston George Boo 0.00 DQ
320 Simuong, C (Albury & Border Kennel Club)Henry 0.00 DQ
11/08/2024: Event 20d Novice Agility 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.1

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
402 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 0.00 DQ
413 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 0.00 DQ
403 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIEb Inc.) DQ
414 Mclintosh, H Dawnsio G Force 0.00 DQ
11/08/2024: Event 20e Novice Agility 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 610 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 32.10 0 0.00
611 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

11/08/2024: Event 24 Masters Strategic Pairs Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 216)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 535 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 47.29
1 Q 548 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 47.29
2 Q 536 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 54.47
2 Q 505 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden 54.47
3 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 58.63
3 Q 310 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 58.63
4 Q 405 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 60.18
4 Q 549 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 60.18
5 309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 66.99
5 324 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 66.99
6 523 Sanders, K Matilda 77.83
6 609 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 77.83
7 507 Taylor, J Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren 88.09
7 571 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai 88.09
8 206 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 88.74
8 308 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 88.74
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9 520
9 559
10 540
10 406
502
511
603
602
546
529
566
525

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Lyon, J

Taylor, J

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Lyon, J

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Warland, K

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc

Riversong Ryker

llloura Believe TheHype
Albajail Dare to Dream
Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir
Bojak Magik O Moose
Ozborda Flick the switch
Albajail Watts Missing
AG.CH 600 Trigger

Indy

Albajail Call Me Maybe
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing

DATE:

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

103.23
103.23
130.00
130.00
DQ
69.75 DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
69.75 DQ

11/08/2024: Event 25

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q 411
1 Q 501
2 Q 531
2 Q 503

Excellent Strategic Pairs

COURSE STATS (Length: 211)

CAT# Handler (Club)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Christensen, C (CDOC)
Wheatley, M

Peter Buykx

STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Dawnsio My Heart Song 48.81
ArcticBlast 48.81
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 54.17
BlackSlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 54.17
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CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
3 Q 412 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon 60.89
3 Q 318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 60.89
4 Q 553 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda 69.98
4 Q 515 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 69.98
5 607 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 108.13
5 541 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 108.13
544 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 80.85 DQ
321 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow DQ
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella WD/ABS
542 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 80.85 DQ
11/08/2024: Event 26 Novice Strategic Pairs Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 204)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 102.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 102.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 102.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencgilbogdéinalth€PD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD 131.00
1 322 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagdaleherne Th Blk Things R 131.00
2 534 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 145.60
2 313 Van der Wolde, C Clarelly No Fixed Address 145.60
573 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lagitadDazile The Wolf DQ
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210
552
403
524
202
567
547

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc  DATE:

Torres, N MMDivine Diva
Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BagelliCinac) Elsey
Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience ©O®KIgb Inc.)

McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji
Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine
McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki

Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediencDqhZlub Inc.)

10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/11/2024 01:54:53 am



